2013/2014

NATIONAL FOREST COMPANY

Spend over £25,000 - Publication template

Department family

Defra

Defra

Defra

Defra

Defra

Defra

Defra

Defra

Defra

Defra

Entity

National Forest Company

National Forest Company
National Forest Company
National Forest Company
National Forest Company
National Forest Company
National Forest Company
National Forest Company
National Forest Company

National Forest Company

Date

18/11/2013

19/12/2013
19/12/2013
31/01/2014
31/01/2014
10/02/2014
21/03/2014
25/03/2014
28/03/2014

28/03/2014

Expense type

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Expense area

Forest Creation

Forest Creation

Forest Creation

Forest Creation

Forest Creation

Forest Creation

Forest Creation

Forest Creation

Forest Creation

Forest Creation

Supplier

Grant recipient

Grant recipient

Grant recipient

Grant recipient

Grant recipient

Staffordshire Wildlife Trust

South Derbyshire District Council

Private landowner

Private landowner

Private landowner

Transaction number

110031

110045

110047

110071

110076

110081

110186

110205

110222

110223

Amount

50,000.00

90,000.00

188,165.00

50,000.00

40,000.00

65,000.00

27,000.00

50,000.00

115,957.39

100,000.00

Description

Changing Landscapes Scheme grant payment

Changing Landscapes Scheme grant payment
Changing Landscapes Scheme grant payment
Changing Landscapes Scheme grant payment

Changing Landscapes Scheme grant payment
Grant towards Tucklesholme Quarry
acquisition

Grant towards environmental education
project

Grant towards woodland creation works
completed during 2013-14.

Grant towards woodland creation works
completed during 2013-14.

Grant towards woodland creation works
completed during 2013-14.

Supplier
Postcode

Supplier
Type

Contract
Number

Project Code

Expenditure
Type



	OVERALL

