## 2013/2014

NATIONAL FOREST COMPANY

Spend over £25,000 - Publication template

Department family	Entity	Date	Expense type	Expense area	Supplier	Transaction number	Amount	Description	Supplier Postcode	Supplier Type	Contract Number	Project Code	Expenditure Type
Defra	National Forest Company	18/11/2013	Grant	Forest Creation	Grant recipient	110031	50,000.00	Changing Landscapes Scheme grant payment					
Defra	National Forest Company	19/12/2013	Grant	Forest Creation	Grant recipient	110045	90,000.00	Changing Landscapes Scheme grant payment					
Defra	National Forest Company	19/12/2013	Grant	Forest Creation	Grant recipient	110047	188,165.00	Changing Landscapes Scheme grant payment					
Defra	National Forest Company	31/01/2014	Grant	Forest Creation	Grant recipient	110071	50,000.00	Changing Landscapes Scheme grant payment					
Defra	National Forest Company	31/01/2014	Grant	Forest Creation	Grant recipient	110076	40,000.00	Changing Landscapes Scheme grant payment					
Defra	National Forest Company	10/02/2014	Grant	Forest Creation	Staffordshire Wildlife Trust	110081	65,000.00	Grant towards Tucklesholme Quarry acquisition Grant towards environmental education					
Defra	National Forest Company	21/03/2014	Grant	Forest Creation	South Derbyshire District Council	110186	27,000.00	project Grant towards woodland creation works					
Defra	National Forest Company	25/03/2014	Grant	Forest Creation	Private landowner	110205	50,000.00	completed during 2013-14. Grant towards woodland creation works					
Defra	National Forest Company	28/03/2014	Grant	Forest Creation	Private landowner	110222	115,957.39	completed during 2013-14.  Grant towards woodland creation works					
Defra	National Forest Company	28/03/2014	Grant	Forest Creation	Private landowner	110223	100,000.00	completed during 2013-14.					